1500043511

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(ive	questor s (varie)	
(Ad	ldress)	
•		
		<u></u>
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	= #)
`		,
	■ WAIT	MAIL
L FICK-OF	WA!!	☐ WAIL
	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(-		,
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
certified dopled	_ Octanoates	Oi Clatus
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
opcolar metractions to	ining Officer.	
		İ
,		ļ

Office Use Only



600269705456

FILING CANCELLED RETURNED CHECK

02/26/15--01020--027 **155.00

2015 FEB 26 AM 9: 47

WAR 10 2015 BRUCE

COVER LETTER

	on Section f Corporations						
SUBJECT: Sting	rays Volleyball of Pensacola						
	Name of Li	mited Liability C	ompany				
The enclosed Articl	es of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for	filing.				
Please return all cor	respondence concerning this n	natter to the follo	wing:				
Ronald	I K. Payne						
		Name of Pers	on			_	
		F: (C				_	
		Firm/Compar	ny				
731 No	owak Road					_	
		Address					
Canton	ment, FL 32533						
	(City/State and Zip	Code		Elet	2015	
pensacolastin	grayvolleyball@gmail.com				ر در سے اور اور		-77
	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annu	al report notific	ation)		EB 26	g 2002-20 0
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, ple	ase call:			3388 0 A88		
Ronald K. Payne	at (850)_94	11-8803		. S.	AH 9	() econor
	ame of Person	Area Code		elephone Number	7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5	9: 47	447 48 648.
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:						
\$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Fill Certified Conditional co	•	S160.00 Filicertificate of Certified Co (additional cop	of Status a		
<u>M</u>	lailing Address	Stre	et/Courier Add	ress			

Registration Section

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

FILING CANCELLED RETURNED CHECK ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limite	ed Liability Company is:		
Otimorum Maltania atl	of Bonnes and All O		
Stingrays Volleyball (1		nited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "l	 LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Addre	ss:	pal office of the Limited Liability Comp	
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
731 Nowak Road Cantonment, FL 32533		731 Nowak Road Cantonment, FL 32533	
(The Limited Liability another business entity			nate an individual or
	Ronald K. Payne		
	Ŋ	Name	
	731 Nowak Road		
	Florida street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		
	Cantonment	FL 32533	
	City	Zip	
the place designate capacity. I further ag	d in this certificate, I hereby a gree to comply with the provis am familiar with and accept th	pt service of process for the above stated accept the appointment as registered ager ions of all statutes relating to the proper the obligations of my position as registered Chapter 605, F.S	and agree to act in this and complete performance d agent as provided for in
	Ronald & Payre		SSSE 26
	Registered Agent's S	Signature (REQUIRED)	
	(CONT	INUED)	9 5

Page 1 of 2

FILING CANCELLED RETURNED CHECK

ARTICLE IV- The name and address of each person authorized to	horized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:			
Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager MGR	Name and Address: Ronald K. Payne 731 Nowak Road Cantonment, FL 32533			
(Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and the date of filing.) ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	. (OPTIONAL) cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days afte			
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Regular Constitutes an affirmation under the penal constitutes are affirmation under the penal constitutes are affirmation under the penal constitutes.	an authorized representative of a member. 2000 (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document to the facts stated herein are true bimitted in a document to the Department of State (ided for in s.817.155, F.S.)			

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Ronald K. Payne